LPLME REPORT 2/4/2025

SLAUGHTER COWS

LITTLE FALLS RED 2200 138
GARFIELD BLK 1815 135
CLARISSA HOL 1805 130
LITTLE FALLS HOL 1855 130
EAGLE BEND BLK 1515 129
LITTLE FALLS HOL 1660 128
BROWERVILLE BLK 1150 127.5
GARFIELD HOL 1425 126.5
LITTLE FALLS HOL 1725 126
PEQUOT LAKES HOL 1285 125
LITTLE FALLS HOL 1775 124
SWANVILLE HOL 1730 122
LAKE PARK HOL 1580 121.5
CALLAWAY XBRED 1110 120
FOLEY BF 1565 120
SAUK CENTER JER 1000 119
MAPLE LAKE HOL 1505 119
AVON HOL 1625 118.8
SWANVILLE HOL 2035 118
LAKE PARK HOL 1335 117
RICE HOL 1430 116
SAUK CENTER HOL 1015 115
CALLAWAY XBRED 1395 115
CLARISSA XBRED 1445 115
SAUK CENTER HOL 1360 112.5
RICE HOL 1180 112.5
STAPLES HOL 1475 112
MAPLE LAKE HOL 1165 112
LONG PRAIRIE HOL 1150 112
LAKE PARK HOL 1135 112
LAKE PARK HOL 1160 1115
SWANVILLE HOL 1395 111
BURTRUM HOL 1365 110.5
PEQUOT LAKES BF 1500 110
LONG PRAIRIE HOL 1115 110
LAKE PARK HOL 1400 110
SWANVILLE HOL 1455 109.5
LAKE PARK HOL 1215 109.5
LAKE PARK HOL 1390 108
LAKE PARK HOL 1145 108
RICHMOND HOL 1360 107.5
AVON HOL 1660 107.5
RICHMOND HOL 1470 107

LAKE PARK HOL 1350 105.5



RICHMOND
LITTLE FALLS
MAPLE LAKE
RICE

LAKE PARK
LAKE PARK
LAKE PARK
LAKE PARK
LAKE PARK
GLENWOOD
PEQUOT LAKES
PEQUOT LAKES
RICE

SAUK CENTER
RICHMOND
LITTLE FALLS
SAUK RAPIDS
LONG PRAIRIE
GAYLORD
LAKE PARK
BROWERVILLE
SWANVILLE
GAYLORD
LONG PRAIRIE
CLARISSA
RICHMOND
STAPLES

SLAUGHTER BULLS

LITTLE FALLS
BROWERVILLE
LONG PRAIRIE

FAT CATTLE

GAYLORD
EAGLE BEND
SAUK CENTER
BROWERVILLE
BROWERVILLE
SAUK CENTER
EAGLE BEND
EAGLE BEND
RANDALL
BROWERVILLE
BROWERVILLE
GAYLORD
SAUK CENTER
LONG PRAIRIE

HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
XBRED
BF
BF
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL
BLK
HOL
BLK
HOL
BLK
HOL
RWF
HOL
HOL
HOL
HOL

BLK
BLK
RWF

BF

BF

BLK
XBRED
XBRED
BLK

BF

BF

BF X
W. PARK
RWF
XBRED
XBRED
XBRED

1130
1085
1120
1315
1365
1500
1600
1140

955
1010
1185

965
1130

730
1070
1160

965
1395
1055
1295
1160
1240

915
1575
1215
1330
1295

2030
1645
1555

1340
1230
1395
1355
1355
1465
1285
1285
1210
1370
1325
1565
1230
1505

105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
105
103.5
103
103
102
101
100
100
100
99.5
95.5
95
94.5
92.5
90
89.5
89.5
88.5
80

156.5
156
155

205.5
203
195
192
192
192
190
190
190

188.5

188.25
188
185
183



BROWERVILLE
BROWERVILLE
EAGLE BEND
RANDALL
SWANVILLE
SWANVILLE
CLARISSA
EAGLE BEND
SWANVILLE
SWANVILLE
SAUK CENTER
SAUK CENTER
SAUK CENTER
RANDALL
RANDALL
BROWERVILLE
BROWERVILLE
EAGLE BEND
RANDALL
SWANVILLE
SWANVILLE
SAUK CENTER
CLARISSA

FEEDER CATTLE

WADENA
GAYLORD
WADENA
GAYLORD
GAYLORD
GAYLORD
GAYLORD
WADENA
GAYLORD
GAYLORD
LITTLE FALLS
SEBEKA
LITTLE FALLS
WILLMAR
SAUK CENTER
PEQUOT LAKES
LITTLE FALLS
BROOTEN
BROOTEN

PARK/CHAR

BLK
XBRED
XBRED
XBRED
HOL
HOL
XBRED
XBRED
HOL
HOL
HOL HFR
JER
XBRED
RWF X
HOL
HOL
BF
JER
XBRED
HOL
HOL
XBRED

BWF
RWF
RWF

BF
BWF/RWF
RWF

BF
XBRED
BLK

RED

BF BULL
XBRED
BWF/BLK
BF

BLK STR
BF

BLK STR
BLK STR
BLK HFR

1280
1370
1270
1180
1475
1200
1575
1650
1440
1610
1355
1545
1235
1115
1395
1330
1335
1115
1100
1540
1440
1275
1505

335
330
425
435
430
345
480
485
1025
530
700
415
455
460
315
845
485
1095
1055

180
180
180
180
180
178.75
176
175
175
174.5
173.75
173.5
173.5
173.5
173
170
170
170
170
170
166.5
161
160

361
342.5
325
320
309.5
305
302.5
300
300
277.5
267.5
267.5
263
244
224
223.5
215
207
202



PEQUOT LAKES
WADENA

SAUK CENTER
BROWERVILLE
GAYLORD
LITTLE FALLS
SAUK CENTER
LONG PRAIRIE
PEQUOT LAKES
MELROSE

CALVES

LITTLE FALLS
BROWERVILLE
CLARISSA
AVON

LITTLE FALLS
ALBANY
ALBANY
ALBANY
ALBANY
ALBANY
FOLEY

LAKE PARK
SAUK CENTER
LONG PRAIRIE
ALBANY
BROWERVILLE
GREY EAGLE
BROWERVILLE
GREY EAGLE
LAKE PARK
LONG PRAIRIE
GREY EAGLE
LAKE PARK
LAKE PARK
LONG PRAIRIE
LAKE PARK
CLARISSA

BF

XBRED
XBRED
XBRED
XBRED
BF BULL
XBRED
JER

XBRED
XBRED

BBC

BBC
XBRED BC
XBRED BC
BBC

BBC

BBC

BBC

BBC

BBC

BHC

BBC

BWF BC
BBC

BBC

HBC

HBC

HBC

HBC

HBC
XBRED BC
XBRED BC
HBC

HBC

HHC

HBC

HBC

805
825
625
405
970
755
485
1235
765
680

200
196
187
180
175
174
165
159.5
159
113

975
975
960
900
875
860
860
860
860
860
835
835
785
700
700
665
645
610
605
555
550
500
500
475
465
450
400



